Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.73
2:22.39
2:22.47
2:25.54
2:29.15
2:30.54
2:34.93
2:35.23
2:36.31
2:39.56
2:39.72
2:42.02
2:42.23
2:42.40
2:42.45
2:43.00
2:43.32
2:43.37
2:43.89
2:43.91
2:44.62
2:44.83
2:45.65
2:45.66
2:46.49

2:47.14
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502
464
464
435
404
393
360
358
351
330
329
315
314
313
313
309
308

304
304
300

Round

Date

30/10/16
22/05/16
04/06/16
04/10/15
05/10/14
11/01/15
08/06/14
29/06/14
18/05/14
06/10/13
22/06/13
02/02/14
06/07/13
19/01/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
02/12/12
04/03/12
19/05/13
24/06/12
15/04/12
14/01/12
07/07/12
13/01/13
2711111
27/05/12
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Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Surrey Summer Development Meet
Woking Club Championships 2015
Woking Club Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Epsom District Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Venue

Woking
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Cranleigh
Dorking
Woking
Woking
Guildford
Horsham
Bracknell
Elmbridge
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Haslemere
Guildford
Woking
Epsom
Guildford
Brighton
Haslemere
Staines
Guildford

Hutton Moor
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Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
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c.49.4U
2:51.31
2:54.58
2:54.70
2:59.03
2:59.13
2:59.55
3:02.78
3:06.26
3:10.31
3:11.72
3:17.76
3:20.55
3:25.56
3:35.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.73
2:22.47
2:22.39
2:25.54
2:30.54
2:29.15
2:35.23
2:34.93
2:36.31
2:42.02
2:42.45
2:42.40
2:43.00
2:39.56
2:42.23
2:39.72
2:43.89
2:45.66
2:43.32
2:49.40
2:45.65
2:43.91
2:47.14
2:44.62
2:43.37
2:44.83

2:59.13
2:46.49
2:51.31
2:54.58
2:54.70
3:02.78
2:59.55
2:59.03

3:06.26
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266
252
251
233
233
231
219
207
194
190
173
166
154
134

WA Pts

502
464
464
435
393
404
358
360
351
315
313
313
309
330
314
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295
304

233
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266
252

219
231
233
207
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Round

F

civnie
16/07/11
09/07/11
26/06/11
19/03/11
09/12/11
09/04/11
08/05/11
16/01/11
27/11/10
02/10/10
15/05/10
07/12/10
20/06/10

07/11/09

Date

30/10/16
04/06/16
22/05/16
04/10/15
11/01/15
05/10/14
29/06/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
02/02/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
19/05/13
13/01/13
02/12/12
21/10/12
07/07/12
24/06/12
27/05/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
14/01/12

09/12/11
271111
16/07/11
09/07/11
26/06/11
08/05/11
09/04/11
19/03/11
16/01/11
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Surrey County Development Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Surrey County Championships

Guildford City End of Year Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Guildford County Qualifer

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Guildford City Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Open

Guildford City Club Champs

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet
Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Woking Club Championships 2015
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
Woking Club Championships
Leatherhead Summer Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Surrey Age Group Development

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Epsom District Summer Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet

Guildford City End of Year Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Development Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet

VVURITY
Guildford
Haslemere
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Littledown
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Thurrock
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford

Venue

Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Dorking
Cranleigh
Woking
Horsham
Cranleigh
Elmbridge
Haslemere
Woking
Bracknell
Guildford
Woking
Staines
Haslemere
Woking
Haslemere
Epsom
Hutton Moor
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Haslemere
Epsom
Guildford
Littledown
Guildford

Brighton
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Woking 2
Woking 4
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 4
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 2

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:20.55
3:10.31
3:11.72
3:25.56
3:17.76

3:35.12
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166
194
190
154
173
134
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07/12/10
27/11110
02/10/10
20/06/10
15/05/10
07/11/09

Guildtord City Club Champs
Guildford County Qualifer
Thurrock Season Opener Meet
Cranleigh Summer Open
Guildford City Open Meet
Guildford City Club Champs

Guildtord
Guildford
Thurrock
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
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Woking

Woking 2
Woking 2
Woking 3
Woking 2
Woking 4
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