Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.73	502	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:22.39	464	F	22/05/16	Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
2:22.47	464	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
2:25.54	435	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:29.15	404	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:30.54	393	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
2:34.93	360	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:35.23	358	F	29/06/14	Leatherhead Summer Meet	Dorking	Woking	3
2:36.31	351	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
2:39.56	330	F	06/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:39.72	329	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Woking	3
2:42.02	315	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Woking	2
2:42.23	314	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Woking	3
2:42.40	313	F	19/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Woking	3
2:42.45	313	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:43.00	309	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:43.32	308	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:43.37	307	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
2:43.89	304	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
2:43.91	304	Н	24/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
2:44.62	300	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
2:44.83	299	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Woking	2
2:45.65	295	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:45.66	295	F	13/01/13	Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Woking	3
2:46.49	290	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
2:47.14	287	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Woking	3
opyright 202	24	-	01/10/10	Waking CO Olub Championabina	Woking	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

۲.43.40	210	Г	۲/ IU/ IC	woking ac oup championships	woking	woking	Page 2 / 3
2:51.31	266	F	16/07/11	Surrey County Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
2:54.58	252	F	09/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:54.70	251	Н	26/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
2:59.03	233	F	19/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
2:59.13	233	F	09/12/11	Guildford City End of Year Meet	Guildford	Woking	4
2:59.55	231		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Woking	2
3:02.78	219	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:06.26	207	Н	16/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Woking	2
3:10.31	194	F	27/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Woking	2
3:11.72	190	Н	02/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Woking	2
3:17.76	173	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:20.55	166	F	07/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	4
3:25.56	154	Н	20/06/10	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Woking	3
3:35.12	134		07/11/09	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:18.73	502	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:22.47	464	F	04/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
2:22.39	464	F	22/05/16	Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
2:25.54	435	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:30.54	393	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
2:29.15	404	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:35.23	358	F	29/06/14	Leatherhead Summer Meet	Dorking	Woking	3
2:34.93	360	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:36.31	351	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
2:42.02	315	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Woking	2
2:42.45	313	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Woking	3
2:42.40	313	F	19/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Woking	3
2:43.00	309	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:39.56	330	F	06/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:42.23	314	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Woking	3
2:39.72	329	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Woking	3
2:43.89	304	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
2:45.66	295	F	13/01/13	Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Woking	3
2:43.32	308	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:49.40	276	F	21/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:45.65	295	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:43.91	304	Н	24/06/12	Epsom District Summer Open Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
2:47.14	287	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Woking	3
2:44.62	300	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
2:43.37	307	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
2:44.83	299	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Woking	2
2:59.13	233	F	09/12/11	Guildford City End of Year Meet	Guildford	Woking	4
2:46.49	290	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
2:51.31	266	F	16/07/11	Surrey County Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
2:54.58	252	F	09/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
2:54.70	251	Н	26/06/11	Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet	Epsom	Woking	3
3:02.78	219	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
2:59.55	231		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Woking	2
2:59.03	233	F	19/03/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:06.26	207	Н	16/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Woking	2
/right 2024		-			~ ~ ~ ~	Powered By SPOR	

							Daga 2/2
3:20.55	166	F	07/12/10	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	Page 3 / 3 4
3:10.31	194	F	27/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Woking	2
3:11.72	190	Н	02/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Woking	2
3:25.56	154	Н	20/06/10	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Woking	3
3:17.76	173	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Woking	2
3:35.12	134		07/11/09	Guildford City Club Champs	Guildford	Woking	4